Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Wachtberg (3182)
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Anlage
Oberdorfstr. 34, 53343 Wachtberg
G 0228-344144 info@tc-wachtberg.de

Sportwart/in
Aslam, Daniel
T 015142630317 sportwart@tc-wachtberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Knauer, Ursula
T 0171-8491598 ursula.knauer@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Frank van Dijk

m 01776600306; fvd77@web.de
Herren 40 2 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Sven Hanchen
m 015111211163; sven.haenchen@gmx.de

Herren 40 3 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Zbigniew Burgielski
m 017664112657; burgielski@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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van Dijk, Frank (NED N)

Bornemann, Nils
Ternes, Daniel
Aslam, Daniel
Glauer, Steffen
Seeck, Daglef
Luhmer, Marcus
Engels, Manuel
Engels, Patric
Remy, Michael
Deisel, Stefan
VVon Hagen, Felix
Groppe, Thomas
Quantius, Stefan
Sollorz, Bjoérn
Rath-Kunsagi, Tim
Liebner, Mathias
Rothe, Sven

Kihr, Tobias
Huenerbein, Matthias
Hanchen, Sven
Rudiger, Carsten
Schilling, Torsten
Sander, Gunnar
Wiederhold, Steffen

ID-Nr.

17750260
17907139
17903420
17701633
18002694
17500966
17603264
17281083
17281006
17301781
17554140
17602537
17951667
17402010
17655823
17551709
17653013
17282645
17702597
18002363
17854264
17301888
17952770
17955477
17451761

LK
LK5,0
LK6,3
LK7,8
LK7,8
LK8,3
LK9,0
LK8,7
LK9,0
LK9,5
LK11,6
LK11,8
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK20,4
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK20,6
LK22,9

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

DR-Sen.

SPV

/

Name (Nat.)

Hanke, Thomas
Schumacher, Hendrik

Kihn, Axel

Nettekoven, Martin
Burgielski, Zbigniew (POL N)
Woithe, Norman

Grohs, Carsten

Puthussery, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

18304078 LK21,5
17163898 LK25,0
17303485 LK23,9
17163966 LK25,0
17756015 LK24,6
17655066 LK24,7
17284769 LK24,6
17556690 LK24,0
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